
Roullours 2021

11 - 12 septembre 2021

National B Roullours (0 km)

Essai Chrono Classement sur le meilleur tour
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Départ : 08:26, Fin : 08:41

1 797 1:59.888 2 1:59.996 - -

2 20 1:59.995 4 2:09.557 0.107 0.107

3 223 2:00.422 4 2:00.774 0.534 0.427

4 27 2:01.989 4 2:02.556 2.101 1.567

5 33 2:02.479 4 2:03.563 2.591 0.490

6 5 2:02.495 3 - 2.607 0.016

7 294 2:03.383 6 2:04.477 3.495 0.888

8 51 2:03.580 2 2:10.108 3.692 0.197

9 61 2:05.363 5 2:05.427 5.475 1.783

10 11 2:05.766 5 2:06.946 5.878 0.403

11 948 2:06.320 2 2:09.067 6.432 0.554

12 224 2:06.848 3 2:09.157 6.960 0.528

13 259 2:07.133 2 2:28.831 7.245 0.285

14 792 2:07.494 4 2:10.545 7.606 0.361

15 376 2:09.073 2 2:09.125 9.185 1.579

16 144 2:09.744 5 2:13.209 9.856 0.671

17 36 2:09.808 4 2:10.253 9.920 0.064

18 765 2:10.033 4 2:12.339 10.145 0.225

19 6 2:10.646 4 2:14.552 10.758 0.613

20 28 2:11.097 4 2:18.025 11.209 0.451

21 30 2:11.776 5 2:12.737 11.888 0.679

22 72 2:11.808 2 2:12.294 11.920 0.032

23 306 2:11.845 3 2:12.309 11.957 0.037

24 65 2:12.533 4 2:13.645 12.645 0.688

25 1 2:12.965 3 2:14.575 13.077 0.432

26 10 2:13.046 2 2:13.211 13.158 0.081

27 516 2:13.106 4 2:14.526 13.218 0.060

28 373 2:13.165 5 2:14.277 13.277 0.059

29 935 2:13.242 2 4:22.391 13.354 0.077

30 165 2:14.059 4 2:14.601 14.171 0.817

31 21 2:14.214 5 2:14.298 14.326 0.155

32 153 2:15.237 3 2:15.377 15.349 1.023

33 9 2:15.770 5 2:16.752 15.882 0.533

34 26 2:15.781 5 2:17.226 15.893 0.011

35 608 2:15.781 5 2:18.227 15.893 -

36 17 2:16.371 4 2:24.852 16.483 0.590

37 19 2:16.959 4 2:19.375 17.071 0.588

38 615 2:18.963 4 2:20.802 19.075 2.004

39 413 2:21.508 4 2:23.029 21.620 2.545

40 39 2:22.677 2 2:27.544 22.789 1.169

41 18 2:23.402 3 3:07.828 23.514 0.725

42 16 2:32.992 2 2:33.297 33.104 9.590

43 43 - 0 - - -

44 395 - 0 - - -
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